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					Arquivo


						2023
	2022
	2021
	2020
	2019
	2018
	2017
	2016


				


				
					Redes Sociais

						
							
							Casa das Artes
						
	
							
							Evento
						
	
							
							Canal oficial
						


				


				
					Contactos

						
							
							Casa das Artes
						
	
							
							Bilheteira
						
	
							
							252 371 304
						
	
							
							252 371 297
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